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CASE NUMBER: 14-1622-GA-ALT 

CASE DESCRIPTION: Duke Energy Ohio, Inc. 

DATE OF SERVICE: 5/1^/2017 
DOCUMENT SIGNED ON: 5 / f 1 / f 7 

Sign Here: 

PARTY OF RECORD 

none 

ATTORNEY 

ATTORNEY 
*Mooney, Colleen L 
OPAE 
PO Box 12451 

Columbus,OH 43212-2451 

Phone:614-488-5739 
Email:cmooney@ohiopartners.org 

none * Williams, Jamie Ms. 

Ohio Consumers' Counsel 

l o w . Broad Street 

Columbus,OH 43215 
Phone:614-466-9547 
Email :j amie. williams@occ. ohio .gov 

none *Kulmell, Dianne 

Duke Energy Business Services 

139 E. Fourth Street 

Cincinnati,OH 45202 

Phone:(513)287-4337 
Fax:(513)287-4386 

Email:diaime.kuhnell@duke-energy.com 

none *Bingham, Deb J. Ms. 
Office of the Ohio Consiuners' Counsel 
lOW.BroadSt., ISthFL 

Columbus,OH 43215 

Phone:614-466-1311 
Fax:614-466-9475 

This i s t o c e r t i f y t h a t the images appearing are as 
eccure3.tQ and complete reproduct ion of a esse f i l e 
docusient del ivered in the regular course of business-
f a c h n i c i a n _ _ ^ Date Progasaed MAY 1 7 ^017 
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Email:bingham@occ.state.oh.us 

none *Mallamee, Patti 
The Office of the Ohio Consumers Counsel 

lOW.BroadSt 

Suite 1800 
Columbus,OH 43215 
Phone:614-466-8574 
Email:mallame@occ.state.oh.us 

none *Mooney, Colleen L 
OPAE 
PO Box 12451 

Columbus,OH 43212-2451 

Phone:614-488-5739 
Email:cmooney@ohiopartners.org 

none *Scott, Tonnetta Y Mrs. 
Ohio Attomey General 
180 East Broad Street 

Columbus,OH 43215 
Phone:614-466-4395 
Email:Tomietta.Scott@puc.state.oh.us 

none *Ryan, Kristen Mrs. 

Duke Energy 
139 East Fourth Street 
1202 Main 
Cincinnati,OH 45202 
Phone:513-287-4315 
Fax:513-287-4385 
Email:kristen.cocanougher@duke-energy.com 

none *Miller, Vesta R 
Pubhc Utilities Commission of Ohio 
180 East Broad Street 

Columbus,OH 43215 
Phone:614-466-7702 
Email:Vesta.Miller@puc.state.oh.us 
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none * Spencer, Ken Mr. 
Armstrong & Okey, Inc. 
222 East Town Street 
2nd Floor 

Columbus,OH 43215 
Phone:614-224-9481 
Fax:614-224-5724 
Email:kspencer@aando.com 

none *Keeton, Kimberly L 

Ohio Attomey General's Office 
Public Utilities Section 

30 East Broad Street, 16th Floor 

Columbus,OH 43215 

Phone:(614)466-4397 
Fax:(614)644-8764 
Email:Kimberly.Keeton@puc.state.oh.us 

none *Camahan, Brenda S. 
Duke Energy 
139 E. 4th Street 
Room 1303-Main 
Cincinnati,OH 45202 
Phone:513-287-4311 
Fax:513-287-4385 
Email:Brenda.Camahan@duke-energy.com 

none *Frisch, Adele M. Mrs. 

Duke Energy 

139 East Fourth Street 

Cincinnati,OH 45202 

Phone:513-287-4323 
Email:adele.fiisch@duke-energy.com 

none *Kuhnell, Dianne 

Duke Energy Business Services 

139 E. Fourth Street 

Cincinnati,OH 45202 
Phone:(513)287.4337 
Fax:(513)287-4386 
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Email:dianne.kiihnell@duke-energy.com 

none *Coffey, Sandra 
Public Utilities Commission of Ohio 
180 E. Broad St 

Columbus,OH 43215 
Phone:(614)728-2516 
Fax:(614)728-8373 
Email:Sandra.Coffey@puc.state.oh.us 

none *Cochem, Carys 
Duke Energy 
155 East Broad St 
20th Floor 

Columbus,OH 43215 
Phone:614-222-1330 
Fax:614-222-1337 
Email:carys.cochem@duke-energy.com 

none *Gates, Debbie L Mrs. 
Duke Energy 
139 East Fourth Street 

1303-Main 
Cmcinanti,OH 45201 
Phone:513-287-4332 

Fax:513-287-4385 
Email:debbie.gates@duke-energy.com 

PARTY OF RECORD 
PARTY OF RECORD ATTORNEY 

OHIO PARTNERS FOR AFFORDABLE T̂r̂ xT̂ ^ 
ENERGY ^ ^ ^ ^ 

COLLEEN L. MOONEY 

P.O. BOX 1793 
FINDLAY,OH 45839-1793 
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